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KOJNbLO, WWeCTUrpaHHUK
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AHANOIN
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PACHETHbIE OAHHbIE
HoMnHanbHas gnuHaMun4eckas
rpy3onoabeEMHOCTb, C
HoMunHanbHas cTaTn4yeckas
rpysonoabeémMHocTb, Co
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41,000
85,000
100,000
35,000
63,000
M30x1.5

2,190

IKO

CFE 30-1 BUU

45,400 kH

85,100 kH
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